
0 1 2 3 4 5 6
項目

対応
高校化

学

物理

化学

無機

化学

有機

化学

分析

化学

量子

化学

機器

分析

┘

さ ∟

∟

∟

∟

1.      
1.1.  

1.1.1.   

1.1.2.   

1.2.          
1.2.1.   

1.2.2.   s-
1.2.3.       p-
1.2.4.       d-

1.2.5.       よ

1.2.6.       2

1.2.7.        (n, l, m)
1.3.          

1.3.1.   

1.3.2.   

1.3.3.   

2.      
2.1.          VSEPR

2.1.1.   

2.1.2.                            

2.2.  

2.3.  

2.4.  

2.4.1.                            

2.4.2.                             
2.4.3.                             O2, O2

-, O2
+

2.4.4.                             

3.      ゝ

3.1.1.    
3.1.2.    ゝ

3.1.3.    ㈻
3.1.4.   

3.1.5.   

3.1.6.    ゝ

4.  

4.1.  

4.1.1.    
4.1.2.                             ぞ

4.1.3.                             
4.1.4.                             

4.1.5.                             
4.2.   
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学
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化学

量子

化学

機器

分析

4.3.   ば

4.4.   

4.5.   

4.6.   

4.7.   

5.  

5.1.  

5.1.1.   ㈻

5.1.1.1.  Ⅴ

5.1.1.2.  Ⅴ

5.1.1.3.  

5.1.1.4.   
5.1.1.5.   

5.1.2.    
5.1.3.   

5.1.3.1.   
5.1.3.2.   
5.1.3.3.   

5.2.  

5.2.1.    
5.2.2.   

5.2.2.1.   
5.2.2.2.  

5.2.2.3.  

5.2.3.   

5.2.4.    ㈻

5.2.5.   ㈻

5.3.  

5.3.1.   

5.3.1.1.  

5.3.1.2.   CH4, NH3, H2O, H2S
5.3.1.3.  ㈻

5.3.2.   

5.3.2.1. 

5.3.2.2.  

5.3.2.3.  (III)
5.3.2.4.  (III)
5.3.2.5.  ㈻

5.3.3.   

5.3.3.1.  

5.3.3.2.  

5.3.3.3.  ㈻

5.3.4.   

5.3.4.1.  (+5)

5.3.4.2.  (+3)
5.3.4.3.  

a       NO NO2

b       NO2

c       NO2

5.3.4.4.  

a       HNO3 ◢

b      HNO2 NH2NH2

5.3.4.5.   Bi(+5) Bi(+3)
5.3.4.6.  ㈻

5.3.5.                            
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学

物理

化学

無機
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分析

化学
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化学

機器

分析
5.3.5.1.  +4 +6

㈻

5.3.5.2.   I2

5.3.5.3.  ㈻

5.3.6.                            

5.3.6.1.  F2 I2

5.3.6.2.  5.3.6.3.  -1

5.3.6.4.   -1, +1, +3, +5, +7
5.3.6.5.  

5.3.6.6.   
5.3.6.7.   Cl2O Cl2O7

5.3.6.8.  ㈻

5.3.7.                            

5.4.  

5.4.1.                            

Cr(+2), Cr(+3) Mn(+2), Mn(+4), Mn(+7) Ag(+1)
Fe(+2), Fe(+3) Co(+2) Zn(+2)
Hg(+1), Hg(+2) Cu(+1), Cu(+2) Ni(+2)

5.4.2.                            

5.4.3.                             Ag, Hg, Cu
5.4.4.                            M2+

5.4.5.                            Cr(OH)3, Zn(OH)2 +2

5.4.6.                             MnO4
- Cr2O7

2-

5.4.7.                             MnO4
- pH

5.4.8.                            CrO4
2- Cr2O7

2- ┞

5.4.9.                            ㈻

5.5.   
5.6.  

5.6.1.                             
5.6.2.                             
5.6.3.                            

5.6.3.1.  Ag(NH3)2+

5.6.3.2.  Ag(S2O3)2
2-

5.6.3.3.  FeSCN2+

5.6.3.4.  Cu(NH3)4
2+

5.6.3.5.  

5.6.4.                             eg t2g

5.6.5.                            

5.6.5.1.   cis trans
5.6.5.2.  

5.7.  

5.7.1.                             H2SO4

5.7.2.                             NH3

5.7.3.                             Na2CO3

5.7.4.                             Cl2 NaOH
5.7.5.                            HNO3

6.  

6.1.  

6.1.1.                             
6.1.2.                             
6.1.3.                             
6.1.4.                            

6.2.  

6.2.1.                            

6.2.1.1.   
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6.2.1.2.   
6.2.2.                            

6.2.2.1.   

6.2.2.2.   
6.2.2.3.   Cp Cv6.2.2.4.  

6.2.2.5.   -
6.2.2.6.   
6.2.2.7.   よ
6.2.2.8.   

6.2.3.                            

6.2.3.1.   (dq/T)
6.2.3.2.   
6.2.3.3.   (S = k ln W)
6.2.3.4.   (DG = DH - TDS)
6.2.3.5.   DG
6.2.3.6.   DG0 K

6.3.  

6.3.1.                            -
6.3.1.1.   
6.3.1.2.   
6.3.1.3.   
6.3.1.4.   pH
6.3.1.5.   Kw

6.3.1.6.   Ka

6.3.1.7.   
6.3.1.8.   pKa pH ゝ

6.3.1.9.   pH ゝ

6.3.2.                            ┞

6.3.2.1.   

6.3.2.2. Kp

Kc

6.3.3.                            よ

6.3.3.1.   よ Ks

6.3.3.2.   Ks よ ゝ

6.3.4.                            

6.3.4.1.  

6.3.4.2.  ゝ

6.3.4.3.   
6.3.4.4.   

6.3.5.                            ┞

6.3.5.1.   
6.3.5.2.   
6.3.5.3.  ┞

a       Ⅴ

b       Ⅴ

6.3.5.4.  -
a       
b       ┞
c       

6.3.5.5.  

6.3.5.6.   
6.3.5.7.   
6.3.5.8.   Ⅴ



0 1 2 3 4 5 6
項目

対応
高校化

学

物理

化学

無機

化学

有機

化学

分析
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機器
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6.3.5.9.   Ⅴ

6.3.5.10.                      
6.3.5.11.                      
6.3.5.12.                      

6.3.6.                            

6.3.6.1.   pH ゝ

6.3.6.2.   pH ゝ

6.4.  

6.4.1.                             

6.4.2.                             
6.4.3.                             
6.4.4.                             
6.4.5.                             
6.4.6.                             DG 

7.  

7.1.  

7.1.1.                            

7.1.2.                            

7.2.  

7.2.1.                             
7.2.2.                             
7.2.3.                             
7.2.4.                            

7.2.4.1.  

7.2.4.2.   
7.2.4.3.   
7.2.4.4.  ゝ

a      

b      

7.2.4.5.   

7.3.  

7.3.1.                            

7.3.2.                             
7.3.3.                             

7.3.4.                             
7.3.5.                            

7.3.5.1.  

7.3.5.2.   ゝ

8.  

8.1.  っ

8.1.1.                             
8.1.2.                             
8.1.3.                             
8.1.4.                             
8.2.  

8.2.1.                             よ

8.2.2.                             

8.3.  X
8.3.1.                             
8.3.2.                            

8.3.2.1.   
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高校化
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分析

化学

量子

化学

機器

分析

8.3.2.2.   
8.3.3.                            

8.3.3.1.   NaCl
8.3.3.2.   CsCl
8.3.3.3.   

8.4.  

8.4.1.                            

8.4.1.1.   
8.4.1.2.   -
8.4.1.3.  

8.4.2.                             H よ

8.4.3.                             o-  p-
8.4.4.                           13C NMR 1/2

よ

8.5.  ㈻

8.5.1.1.   
8.5.1.2.   
8.5.1.3.   よ

9.  

9.1.  

9.1.1.                            (IUPAC)
9.1.2.                            Ⅴ

9.1.2.1.   9.1.2.2.  

9.1.3.                           よ

9.1.4.                            

9.1.5.                            

9.1.5.1.   
9.1.5.2.   E/Z

9.1.6.                            

9.1.6.1.   
9.1.6.2.   R/S

9.2.  

9.2.1.                            

9.2.1.1.  

a      

b       
9.2.1.2.  

a      

b       

c       /
9.2.2.                            

9.2.2.1.   Br2, HBr , H2O/H+

9.2.2.2.   
9.2.2.3.   
9.2.2.4.   
9.2.2.5.   , 

9.2.3.                            

9.2.3.1.   
9.2.3.2.   ㈻

9.2.4.                            

9.2.4.1.   
9.2.4.2. 
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9.2.4.3.  

a       
b       
c       

9.2.5.                            

9.2.5.1.  

9.2.5.2.   
a      

b       
c       

i      

ii   

d       SN1  SN2 
9.2.5.3.  

9.2.5.4.   
9.2.6.                            

9.2.6.1.  

9.2.6.2.   
9.2.6.3.   
9.2.6.4.  

9.2.6.5.  

9.2.7.                            

9.2.7.1.  

9.2.7.2.  

9.2.7.3.  (LiAlH4, NaBH4)
9.2.7.4.  

9.2.7.5.  

a      HCN
b      RNH2 (R = alkyl, HO, NH2)

c      

d      

e      

9.2.8.                            9.2.8.1.  

9.2.8.2.  

9.2.8.3.  よ

a      

b      

c      

9.2.8.4.  

a      

b      

c      

9.2.8.5.  

9.2.8.6.  

9.2.8.7.  

9.2.8.8.  

9.2.9.                            

9.2.9.1.  

a      

b      よ

9.2.9.2.  

a      

b      
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c      

d      

i      

ii  

iii   よ

9.2.9.3.  

a      

b      

10. 

10.1.           

10.1.1.                        

10.1.1.1.                     

10.1.1.2.                     

10.1.1.3.                     

10.1.2.                        

10.1.2.1.                     

10.1.2.2.                     

10.1.3.                        

10.1.4.                        

10.2.           ↓

10.2.1.                        

10.2.2.                        

11. 

11.1.           

11.1.1.                        

11.1.1.1.                     

11.1.1.2.                     

11.1.1.3.                     

11.1.2.                        

11.1.3.                        D-
11.2.           

11.2.1.                        ㈻

11.2.2.                        

11.3.           さ

11.3.1.                        

11.3.1.1.                     

11.3.1.2.                     Ⅴ

11.3.1.3.                     20

11.3.1.4.                     

11.3.1.5.                     

11.3.2.                        ㈻

11.3.2.1.                     

11.3.2.2.                     -S-S- 

11.3.2.3.                     

11.3.2.4.                     

11.3.2.5.                     

11.3.2.6.                     

11.3.2.7.                    pH

11.3.3.                        ㈻

11.3.3.1.                     

11.3.3.2.                     

11.3.3.3.                     11.3.3.4.                     

11.3.3.5.                    CG AT
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高校化
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化学
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化学

有機
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分析

化学

量子

化学

機器

分析

11.3.3.6.                     DNA  RNA
11.3.3.7.                     mRNA  tRNA

11.4.           

11.4.1.1.                     ㈻

11.4.1.2.                     ATP

12. 

12.1.           

12.1.1.                        

12.1.1.1.                      pH

12.1.1.2.                      

12.1.2.                        

12.2.           

12.2.1.                        

12.2.1.1.                      Ag+, Ba2+, Cl-, SO4
2-

12.2.1.2.                     

12.2.2.                        

12.2.2.1.                     モ

12.2.2.2.                      
12.2.2.3.                     

12.3.           


